LUMENLINE
DATA SHEET
REV1 / JUNE 2026
LL-LUMENLINE-DS
L I N E A R  S Y S T E M S  /  C O N T I N U O U S  R U N S  /  C O N N E C T I O N  S E C T I O N S
Lumenline
Blank connection section for continuous direct linear systems with colour-
matched infills.

Corner section
150 mm x 150 mm
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION
MODEL
REF.
850 mm direct section LUMENLINE.001
1.2 m direct section LUMENLINE.002
1.5 m direct section LUMENLINE.003
90 deg corner section LUMENLINE.004
Options
BODY FINISHES
/WH, /BK
INFILL FINISHES